DONATIONS

DATE
07/01/2020 853198
07/01/2020 853194
07/01/2020 853006
07/01/2020 853070
07/01/2020 853170
07/01/2020 853016
07/01/2020 853028
07/08/2020 853409
07/08/2020 853411
07/08/2020 853407
07/08/2020 853261
07/08/2020 853495
07/08/2020 853490
07/09/2020 853524
07/09/2020 853609
07/09/2020 853511
07/09/2020 853517
07/09/2020 853566
07/09/2020 853536
07/09/2020 853827
07/09/2020 853883
07/09/2020 853879
07/09/2020 853874
07/09/2020 853861
07/09/2020 853843
07/09/2020 853821
07/09/2020 853867
07/09/2020 853857
07/09/2020 853854
07/10/2020 854547
07/10/2020 853942
07/10/2020 854064
07/10/2020 854083
07/10/2020 854145
07/10/2020 854100
07/10/2020 854078
07/10/2020 854047
07/10/2020 854025
07/10/2020 854019
07/10/2020 854012
07/10/2020 854181

TRANS #

Amount
$10.00
$30.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00

$200.00
$50.00
$25.00
$75.00
$50.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00

Name
JENNIFER BILYEU
JENNIFER BILYEU
WOLAMR HERNANDEZ DIAZ
MARTINIQUE CROWLEY
JAMES HENRICHS
JAMES PIKE
DAVID DYBALA
IVAN LARSEN
IVAN LARSEN
IVAN LARSEN
JANELL CLARK
AMANDA WARD
ANGELA BZURA
GREGORY GAUTNEY
DEVIN CANTER
LOGAN LEE
ALEXANDRA VARGAS-GONZALEZ
MARY DELGADO
ERIN DOUGHTY
SUSANN MCLANE
JENNIFER SWORD
RUSSELL VANALLEN
TYLER VERDE
JEREMY PATRICK
JUANITA HUNTER
BRYAN ANDERSON
KRISTEN BURTIS
CIERA KLEISINGER
CIERA KLEISINGER
THOMAS MARSTON ALEXANDER
KAITLYN WIECHMAN
TAYLOR MORRIS
JOHN BEACH
NATALIE JACOBSON
THOMAS DICKSON
DIANA DOMINGUEZ
BROCK GRESHAM
MADISON DONALD
SAMANTHA BOLANDER
KAREN SUE HIGHES
GLEN INGRAM

Total

$5,262.75

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



07/10/2020 854201
07/10/2020 854315
07/10/2020 854391
07/10/2020 854365
07/10/2020 854698
07/10/2020 854691
07/14/2020 854775
07/14/2020 854817
07/14/2020 854812
07/14/2020 854770
07/14/2020 854742
07/14/2020 854875
07/14/2020 854905
07/14/2020 854880
07/14/2020 854871
07/14/2020 854866
07/14/2020 854937
07/14/2020 854974
07/14/2020 854979
07/14/2020 855037
07/14/2020 855042
07/14/2020 855053
07/14/2020 855057
07/15/2020 855141
07/15/2020 855257
07/16/2020 855324
07/17/2020 855525
07/17/2020 855527
07/17/2020 855523
07/17/2020 855661
07/17/2020 855666
07/17/2020 855644
07/17/2020 855689
07/17/2020 855549
07/17/2020 855699
07/22/2020 855769
07/22/2020 855763
07/22/2020 855793
07/22/2020 855924
07/22/2020 855906
07/22/2020 855920
07/22/2020 855981
07/22/2020 855986
07/22/2020 855936
07/22/2020 856062
07/22/2020 856036
07/22/2020 856009

$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$20.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$15.00
$150.00
$50.00
$217.75
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00

LAQUISHA ROJAS
CHELSEA GHRIGSBY
SYDNEY CROWE
CURTIS MARTIN
DENISE MCGOUGH
LOGAN LARBERG
ARCE MENDOZA
MARIA TOVAR

JOHN GREEN
AMANDA CRAMP
NATHAN SWEENEY
JOHN GRIGGS
LORI-ANN MOHLER
TERESA BEBBER
JENNIFER HILL
VALERIE JACKSON
KELLY MATHIS
MISTY CLIFTON
BRESHENA MARSHALL-JACKSON
STACEY GRANT

LUIS SOTOMAYOR
LAUREN WILSON
KELLY MATHIS

SARA ADAMS

JACOB WILLIAMS
ASHLI YOUNG

IVAN LARSEN
ANGELA THIELE
PALADH & SHOBA DINGH
IVAN LARSEN

THE BENEVITY COMMUNITY IMPACT FUND
ASHLEIGH DONALDSON
ALYSSA BECKWITH
REENA SHARMA
WENDY ROBERTS
ARIAN MORIDANI
CARIN WASHINGTON
AYLA JENSON

DEBRA MCREAVY
ANGIE KENEDY
VALERIE TURNER
PHILLIP ERICKSON
LISA PENSHORN
CRAIG WADE
LAURYN MURTHA
OLIVIA HICKS
GABRIELLE SIMPSON

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



07/22/2020 856323
07/22/2020 856143
07/22/2020 856153
07/22/2020 856206
07/22/2020 856255
07/22/2020 856265
07/22/2020 856273
07/28/2020 856723
07/28/2020 856731
07/28/2020 856714
07/28/2020 856774
07/28/2020 856777
07/28/2020 856539
07/28/2020 856779
07/28/2020 856700
07/28/2020 856748
07/28/2020 856764
07/28/2020 856769
07/28/2020 856372
07/28/2020 856577
07/28/2020 856657
07/28/2020 856618
07/28/2020 856612
07/28/2020 856605
07/28/2020 856597
07/28/2020 856564
07/28/2020 856559
07/28/2020 856661
07/29/2020 856864
07/29/2020 856841
07/29/2020 856946
07/29/2020 856969
07/29/2020 856951
07/30/2020 857277
07/30/2020 857144
07/30/2020 857185
07/30/2020 857299
07/30/2020 857333
07/30/2020 857324
07/30/2020 857288
07/30/2020 857272
07/30/2020 857238
07/30/2020 857377
07/30/2020 857452
07/30/2020 857447
07/30/2020 857429
07/30/2020 857382

$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$5.00
$50.00
$10.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00

ANONYMOUS DONOR
WILLIAM LUKE
MICHELLE ADAY
LATRICIA HARJES
JOSHIA PAYNE
SYDNEY MARQUIS
LAURIE SWOBODA
LINDA ONEAL
BONNIE SUTTLE
GREGORY DOUGLAS
CHRISTEN BOON
CHRISTEN BOON
MADISON REHRMAN
DONOR ANONYMOUS
DONOR ANONYMOUS
HEATHER HALL
RAYMOND MANSFIRL HEJKE
JESSICA GREEN
JAMES GATHRIGHT
SHAMIKA OLIVER
JARED MILLER
ALYSSA HOFFMAN
SKYLAR MIKA
BRITTLYN HOLMES
KRISTI VEST

CURTIS ELCOCK
ALEXANDRIA CRUM
STEPHANIE GALLO
KAITLAN VICKERS
JAVEN THOMAS
JACOB LOPEZ
BONNIE BAKER
BRANDON ALONZO
BROOKLYN JONES
HAZEL JOHNSTON
MACY LOPEZ

DEB DOYLE

BRIAN PABEN
JENNIFER DAVIS
COURTNEY MATZ
JACOB BOHN
DORSEY BRUSON
JEREMY REES

APRIL CARDWELL
JORDAN DOAN

AMY MONSALVE
FORREST MEDCALF

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



